
Ifjúsági Magyar Liga 2015 pontversenyének végeredménye (javított)

név egyesület pontok

100 m (60 m) fiú 
1. Schmidtka	Vince 1998 UTE 28 4
2. Pisch	Milán 1999 ARAK 20 3
3. Papp	Bence 1999 DOVASE 19 4
4. Tóth	Áron 1998 BHSE 18 2
5. Orosz	Bence 1998 BHSE 13 3
6. Kristály	Csanád 1999 TújvSC 12 3
7. Szemes	Máté 1999 PVSK 11 2

Eszes	Dániel 1999 DVSE 11 3
9. Baki	Barnabás 1999 ZALASZÁM-ZAC 10 3
10. Szeles	Bálint 1998 EGRI	SSE 9 1

Pálmai	Márk 1998 BHSE 9 1
Bagladi	Marcell 1999 Zalaszám-ZAC 9 2
Pap	Kristóf 1998 Favorit	AC 9 1

14. Szépe	Gergő 1999 ARAK 6 1
Boda	Boldizsár 1998 Haladás	VSE 6 1

16. Szepesi	Márton 1999 BHSE 5 2
Mátravölgyi	Álmos 1998 BHSE 5 1

18. MarXnek	Richárd 1999 UTE 3 1
Székács	Máté 1998 Favorit	AC 3 1

20. Gergely	Bence 1999 NYSC 2 1
Nagy	Tamás 1999 KARC 2 1
Pácza	Mátyás 1999 Egri	SporXskola	SE 2 1
Berta	András 1998 KVDSE 2 1

24. Sárközi	Dominik 1999 Haladás	VSE 1 1
Sándor	Kristóf 1998 Favorit	AC 1 1

200 m fiú 
1. Pálmai	Márk 1998 BHSE 36 4
2. Boda	Boldizsár 1998 HVSE 30 4
3. MarJnek	Richárd 1999 UTE 27 4
4. Eszes	Dániel 1999 DVSE 16 4
5. Papp	Bence 1999 DOVASE 11 2
6. Lovistyék	Bálint 1999 DVSE 8 3
7. Tóth	Norbert 1998 EGRI	SSE 7 1

Gergely	Bence 1998 NYSC 7 1
Pácza	Mátyás 1999 EGRI	SSE 7 1

10. Lénárth	Levente	Richárd 1998 MVSI 6 1
Sárközi	Dominik 1999 HVSE 6 2
Bagladi	Marcell 1999 Zalaszám-ZAC 6 2
Orosz	Bence 1998 BHSE 6 2
Bak	Bálint 1999 Ikarus	BSE 6 1

15. Szépe	Gergő 1999 ARAK 5 1
Baki	Barnabás 1999 Zalaszám-ZAC 5 1

17. Világi	Marcell 1999 MVSI 4 1
Magyar	Tamás 1998 UTE 4 1
Mátravölgyi	Álmos 1998 BHSE 4 1
Kristály	Csanád 1999 TújvSC 4 2

21. Pisch	Milán 1999 ARAK 3 1
Balogh	Kristóf 1999 Győri	AC 3 1
Sárközi	Dominik 1999 HVSE 3 1

24. Kónya	Erik 1999 UTE 2 1
Mile	Benedek 1998 KARC 2 1

26. Szepesi	Márton 1999 BHSE 1 1
Mixtai	István 1999 NYSC 1 1
Lewis	Thomas	Charles 1998 Kaposvári	AC 1 1
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400 m fiú 
1. Pálmai	Márk 1998 BHSE 34 4
2. Boda	Boldizsár 1998 HVSE 32 4
3. Jagodics	Dennis 1999 HVSE 27 4
4. K.	Nagy	Tamás 1998 DSC-SI 12 3

Magyar	Tamás	Gábor 1998 UTE 12 2
6. Lovistyék	Bálint 1999 DVSE 11 3

Csizmadia	Gábor 1998 Favorit	AC 11 3
8. Pácza		Mátyás 1999 EGRI	SSE 10 2

Sárközi	Dominik 1999 HVSE 10 2
10. Holló-Szabó	MarXn 1999 Jogging	Plus 9 2
11. Fekete	Gábor 1998 TITÁN	TC 8 2
12. Székács	Máté 1998 Favorit	AC 6 1
13. Bartha	Előd 1999 BMTE 5 1

Török	Zsombor 1998 AC	Bonyhád 5 1
15. Adorján	Ádám 1998 Ikarus	BSE 4 1

Herczeg	Donát 1999 KSI	SE 4 1
MarXnek	Richárd 1999 UTE 4 1
Szabó	Kristóf 1999 Vasas	SC 4 2

19. Walde	Viktor	 1998 Budaörsi	DSE 3 1
20. Skribek	Mátyás 1998 Gödöllői	EAC 2 1
21. Bagladi	Marcell 1999 Zalaszám-ZAC 1 1

Katona	Ádám 1999 GEAC 1 1
Grósz	Benedek 1998 Győri	AtléXkai	Club 1 1

800 m fiú 
1. Kovács	Marcell 1998 KVDSE 32 4
2. Matos	Dávid 1998 AC	Bonyhád 28 4
3. Süli	Richard 1998 GYAC 25 3
4. Oc	Benjamin 1998 Zalaszám-ZAC 21 3
5. Kis	Lajos 1999 Békéscsabai	AC 19 4
6. Török	Zsombor 1998 AC	Bonyhád 14 4
7. Magyar	Tamás	Gábor 1998 UTE 9 2
8. Pápai	Benedek 1998 Gödöllői	EAC 8 2

Kapitány	Márton 1999 Gödöllői	EAC 8 2
10. Révfalusi	Balázs 1999 ARAK 6 2
11. Fekete	Gábor 1998 SZVSE 5 1
12. Demeter	Zalán 1999 TSC-Geotech 4 2
13. Holcz	Máté 1998 AC	Szekszárd 3 2

Nagy	Dániel 1999 Ikarus	BSE 3 1
15. Horváth	András 1999 VEDAC 2 1

Szabó	Bence 1999 EGRI	SSE 2 1
17. Kocsis	Zsombor 1999 ARAK 1 1



1500 m fiú 
1. OT	Benjamin 1998 Zalaszám-ZAC 31 4
2. Kovács	Marcell 1998 KVDSE 27 3
3. Fekete	Ábel 1998 GEAC 15 2
4. Szabó	Bence 1999 EGRI	SSE 13 3

Izbéki	Balázs 1998 TSC	Geotech 13 3
6. Matos	Dávid 1998 AC	Bonyhád 8 2
7. Süli	Richard 1998 GYAC 7 1

Mócz	Dániel 1998 Gyulai	AC 7 1
9. Kapitány	Márton 1999 Gödöllői	EAC 6 1

Demeter	Zalán 1999 TSC-Geotech 6 1
11. Lendvai	András 1998 Győri	AC 5 1

Holecskó	Máté 1999 NYSC 5 1
Szelley	Áron	KriszXán 1999 FTC 5 1
Koscsó	Kristóf 1998 NYSC 5 2

15. Bodnár	Botond 1998 VEDAC 4 1
Pápai	Benedek 1998 GEAC 4 1
Tarnai	Balázs 1999 FTC 4 1
Hrakovszky	Erik 1999 PVSK 4 1

19. Nagy	Dániel 1999 Ikarus	BSE 3 1
Hamar	Miklós 1999 Gödöllői	EAC 3 1
Kis	Lajos 1999 Békéscsabai	AC 3 1

22. Csiszár	Péter 1998 NYSC 2 1
Dobó	Máté 1999 Dunakeszi	VSE 2 1

3000 m fiú
1. Lendvai	András 1998 Győri	AC 33 4
2. Mócz	Dániel 1998 GYAC 21 3
3. Fekete	Ábel 1998 GEAC 19 3
4. Gősi	Gergő 1999 Beremend 19 4
5. Izbéki	Balázs 1998 TSC-Geotech 11 2
6. Nagy	Dániel 1999 Ikarus	BSE 10 2
7. Dobó	Máté 1999 DVSE 9 2
8. Bodnár	Botond 1998 VEDAC 6 1

Holecskó	Máté 1998 NYSC 6 2
10. Koscsó	Kristóf 1998 NYSC 5 1
11. Hallósy	Levente	Pál 1999 Titán	TC 4 1
12. Ferencz	Ábel 1999 Veresegyház	Vsk 2 1

Budai	Bálint 1999 Csömöri	Sport	Ke. 2 1
14. Koch	Ágoston 1998 Soproni	AC 1 1

110 m (60 m) gát fiú 
1. Eszes	Dániel 1999 DVSE 28 4
2. Szeles	Bálint 1998 EGRI	SSE 27 3
3. Bak	Bálint 2000 Ikarus	BSE 27 4
4. Csizmadia	Gábor 1998 Favorit	AC 24 4
5. Pap	Kristóf 1998 Favorit	AC 23 3
6. Lovistyék	Bálint 1999 DVSE 14 3
7. Tano	Leonardo 1999 Ikarus	BSE 11 2
8. Böröcz	Péter 1999 ARAK 8 3

Nagy	Levente 1998 DSC-SI 8 2
10. Linkecs	Patrik 1998 EGRI	SSE 7 4
11. MarXnek	Richárd 1999 UTE 6 2
12. Papp	Károly 1998 Békési	DAC 3 1
13. Tóth	Zsombor 1998 Ikarus	BSE 2 1

Pintér	Balázs 1999 BSC 2 1



400 m gát fiú 
1. Csizmadia	Gábor 1998 Favorit	AC 32 4
2. Lovistyék	Bálint 1999 DVSE 24 4
3. Bartha	Előd	Aala 1999 BMTE 19 3
4. Adorján	Ádám 1998 Ikarus	BSE 15 3
5. Szeiffert	András 1999 Ikarus	BSE 13 2
6. Mile	Benedek 1998 KARC 11 2
7. Deák	Márton 1999 ARAK 9 1
8. Nagy	Levente 1998 DSC-SI 5 1

Bencsik	Ádám 1999 MAFC 5 1
10. Szalai	Marcell 1999 Ikarus	BSE 4 1
11. MarXnek	Richárd 1999 UTE 3 1

Varga	Hunor 1999 KSI	SE 3 1
13. Nagy	Dániel 1999 Ikarus	BSE 2 1
14. Técsi	Péter 1998 Ikarus	BSE 1 1

Zsoldos	László 1998 KARC 1 1

2000 m akadály fiú 
1. Fekete	Ábel 1998 GEAC 27 3
2. Nagy	Dániel 1999 Ikarus	BSE 20 3
3. Kapitány	Márton 1999 GEAC 17 3
4. Dobó	Máté 1999 DVSE 14 3
5. Holecskó	Máté 1999 NYSC 9 1
6. Lendvai	András 1998 Győri	AC 7 1

Hamar	Miklós 1999 Gödöllői	EAC 7 2

Magasugrás fiú 
1. Deutsch	Domonkos 1998 MTK 32 4
2. Székács	Máté 1998 Favorit	AC 24 4
3. Agárdi	Péter 1998 BHSE 21.5 4
4. Linkecs	Patrik 1998 EGRI	SSE 19.5 3
5. Szenderffy	Dániel 1999 DVSE 15 3
6. Nagy		Roland 1998 EGRI	SSE 14 2
7. László	Szabolcs 1999 ARAK 12 2
8. Abdul	Kevin	Kristóf 1999 FTC 10 2
9. Dávid	Alštok 1999 Szlovákia 9 1

Tano	Leonardo 1999 Ikarus	BSE 9 1
11. Legéndi	Bendegúz 1999 AlberXrsa	SE 6 2

Oláh	Péter 1999 UTE 6 2
13. Simon	Gergely 1998 KSI	SE 5 1

Eszes	Dániel 1999 DVSE 5 2
15. Székely	Péter 1998 Vasas	SC 4 1
16. Ignácz	Dániel 1998 Szekszárdi	AK	 3 1
17. Varga	Péter 1999 NYSC 2 1

Frankl	Dániel 1999 Reménység	Vác 2 1
19. Bodnár	Dániel 1999 KSI	SE	 1 1

Rúdugrás fiú
1. Simonváros	Csanád 1999 GEAC 34 4
2. Fatér	Zoltán 1998 GEAC 27 4
3. Böndör	Dániel 1998 AC	Bonyhád 25 4
4. Szamosi	András 1999 GEAC 15 2
5. Tóth	Zsombor 1998 Ikarus	BSE 14 3
6. Bohátka	Zsolt 1998 DSC_SI 13 3
7. Rajka	László 1998 GEAC 12 3
8. Simon	Kristóf 1998 AC	Bonyhád 11 2
9. Simon	Kristóf 1998 AC	Bonyhád 7 2
10. Fatér	Zoltán 1998 GEAC 4 1
11. Kormány	Levente 1999 Ikarus	BSE 3 2
12. Mercz	Kevin 1999 AC	Bonyhád 2 1
13. Uhljár	Gergely 1998 MAFC 1 1



Távolugrás fiú
1. Pap	Kristóf 1998 Favorit	AC 33 4
2. Schmidtka	Vince 1998 UTE 21 4
3. Világi	Marcell 1999 MVSI 19 3
4. Székács	Máté 1998 Favorit	AC 19 3
5. Fedor	Benjamin 1998 Reménység	Vác 18 2
6. Tóth	Zsombor 1998 Ikarus	BSE 17 3
7. Szépe	Gergő 1999 ARAK 11 2

Kónya	Patrik 1999 UTE 11 3
9. Sándor	Kristóf 1998 Favorit	AC 10 2
10. Hoffer	Ferenc 1998 KARC 9 3
11. Böröcz	Péter 1999 ARAK 8 2
12. Varga	Péter 1999 NYSC 5 1

Bencsik	Ádám 1999 MAFC 5 1
14. Tóth	Gergely 1999 ARAK 4 2
15. Szenderffy	Dániel 1999 DVSE 3 1

László	Szabolcs 1998 ARAK 3 1
Frankl	Dániel 1999 Reménység	Vác 3 1

18. Szabó	Kristóf 1999 NYSC 2 1
Varga	Hunor 1999 KSI	SE 2 1

20. Linkecs	Patrik 1998 EGRI	SSE 1 1

Hármasugrás fiú
1. Székács	Máté 1998 Favorit	AC 33 4
2. Buzga	Zoltán 1998 NYSC 29 4
3. Szenderffy	Dániel 1999 DVSE 25 4
4. Pap	Kristóf 1998 Favorit	AC 23 3
5. László	Szabolcs 1998 ARAK 10 2
6. Sándor	Kristóf 1998 Favorit	AC 9 2
7. Nagy	Tamás 1999 KARC 8 2
8. Nagy	Roland 1998 EGRI	SSE 7 1

Daróczi	Ákos 1998 TSC-Geotech 7 1
10. Vass	Dániel 1998 Budaörsi	DSE 6 1
11. Brindza	Botond 1998 Budaörsi	DSE 5 1
12. Karmacsi	Péter 1998 Budaörsi	DSE 4 1
13. Balogh	Kristóf 1999 Győri	AC 3 1

Ignácz	Dániel 1998 Szekszárdi	AK	 3 2
Hoffer	Ferenc 1998 KARC 3 1

16. Tóth	Péter 1999 PVSK 2 1
17. Kenyeres	Erik 1998 Sz.SC-SI 1 1

Súlylökés fiú 
1. Szabó	Mátyás 1998 Favorit	AC 36 4
2. Urbán	Ákos 1999 NYSC 26 4
3. Szabó	Patrik 1998 NYSC 20 4
4. Rába	Dániel 1998 Dobó	SE 18 4
5. Fischer	Márk 1999 Ikarus	BSE 17 3
6. SzenXvánszky	Péter 1998 Dobó	SE 14 3

Szebegyinszki	Richárd 1998 Békéscsabai	AC 14 2
8. Esztergály	Koppány 1998 GEAC 12 2
9. Samu	Máté 1998 Győri	AC 9 3
10. Doma	Marcell 1999 NYSC 8 2

Tóth	Árpád 1999 Ikarus	BSE 8 2
12. Bernáth	Márk 1999 MOHÁCSI	TE 5 2

Schmidt	Péter 1999 Mohácsi	TE 5 1
14. Földesi	Aila 1999 NYSC 4 1
15. Schwendtner	Erik 1998 Győri	AC 2 1

Bógó	Bence 1998 Mohácsi	TE 2 1
17. Csikász	Andor 1999 Győri	AC 1 1

Vekas	MarXn 1998 ZALASZÁM-ZAC 1 1
Mizera	Tamás 1999 Reménység	Vác 1 1



Diszkoszvetés fiú
1. Szabó	Mátyás 1998 Favorit	AC 34 4
2. Urbán	Ákos 1999 NYSC 25 4
3. Szebegyinszki	Richárd 1998 Békéscsabai	AC 18 2
4. Rába	Dániel 1998 Dobó	SE 17 3
5. Aranyi	Ferenc 1999 MSSE 15 2
6. Doma	Marcell 1999 NYSC 13 3
7. SzenXvánszky	Péter 1998 Dobó	SE 12 3
8. Scheidler	Barnabás 1999 AC	Bonyhád 6.5 2
9. Esztergály	Koppány 1998 GEAC 6 2

Vekas	MarXn 1998 Zalaszám-ZAC 6 2
Bernáth	Márk 1999 Mohácsi	TE 6 1

12. Czeller	Gábor 1999 VEDAC 5.5 2
13. Földesi	Aila 1999 NYSC 5 1
14. Schmidt	Péter 1999 Mohácsi	TE 4 1
15. Jagodics	Kristóf 1999 Dobó	SE 3 1

Bógó	Bemce 1998 Mohácsi	TE 3 1

Kalapácsvetés fiú
1. SzenJvánszky	Péter 1998 Dobó	SE 36 4
2. Rába	Dániel 1998 Dobó	SE 32 4
3. Varga	Balázs 1998 HVSE 25 4
4. Móricz	Roland 1998 HVSE 19 4
5. Budavári	Dávid 1999 HVSE 16 4
6. Czeller	Gábor 1999 Vedac 12 4
7. Jagodics	Kristóf 1999 Dobó	SE 9 2
8. Percze	Máté 1998 Vitalitás	SE 8 2

Budavári	Ádám 1999 HVSE 8 3
Antal	Ármin 1999 Dobó	SE 8 4

Gerelyhajítás fiú
1. Kovács	Noel 1999 Ikarus	BSE 36 4
2. Horváth	Leon 1999 Ikarus	BSE 30 4
3. Bóta	Ármin 1998 EGRI	SSE 23 4
4. Kerekes	Marcell 1998 GEAC 19 3
5. Szabó	Bence 1998 UTE 19 4
6. Esztergály	Koppány 1998 GEAC 18 3
7. Kurucz	Dávid 1999 Sz.SC-SI 12 3

Dávid	Kornél 1999 Reménység	Vác 12 3
9. 1998 5 2
10. Tóth	Zsombor 1998 Ikarus	BSE 3 1
11. Simon	Gergő 1998 KSI	SE 2 1

Linkecs	Patrik 1998 EGRI	SSE 2 1
Molnár	Viktor 1999 MVSI 2 1
Nagy	Roland 1998 EGRI	SSE 2 1

15. Mészáros	Máté 1999 Sz.SC-SI 1 1

Gyaloglás fiú 
1. Tégi	Marcell 1998 TSC-Geotech 34 4
2. Almási	Ádám 1998 TSC-Geotech 16 2

Somodi	Gergő	 Törökszentmiklósi	DAK



100 m (60 m)leány
1. CsóJ	JuszJna 1998 KVDSE 36 4
2. Farkas	Petra	Beáta 1999 UTE 23 3
3. Pazonyi	Réka 1999 NYSC 21 4
4. Rippel	Rebeka 1998 BHSE 14 3
5. Hajdú	Loi 1998 Sz.SC-SI 11 2
6. Csernyánszki	Flóra 1999 GEAC 7 2

Polyaková	Sára 1999 SVK 7 1
Varga	Nikolec 1998 Haladás	VSE 7 1

9. Tácsik	Anna 1998 DSC-SI 6 2
Földvári	Evelin 1998 BHSE 6 1
Molnár	Annamária 1998 FTC 6 2
Dévai	Vanessza 1999 Haladás	VSE 6 1

13. Fülöp	Virág 1998 VEDAC 5 1
Tóth	Rebeka 1999 UTE 5 1
Németh	Nikolec 1998 BEAC 5 1

16. Erdei	Tamara 1999 Ikarus	BSE 4 1
Tichov	Fruzsina 1999 BHSE 4 1
Lengyel	Anna 1999 Vasas 4 1

19. Mocáryová	Petra 1999 SVK 3 1
20. Ludányi	Virág 1999 Ikarus	BSE 2 1

Schweigert	Nikoleca 1998 FTC 2 1
22. Veres	Bernadec 1999 UTE 1 1

Pintér	Réka 1998 KSI	SE 1 1
Tavasi	Tamara 1999 UTE 1 1
Szép	Viola 1998 PVSK 1 1

200 m leány
1. CsóJ	JuszJna 1998 KVDSE 31 4
2. Szemjanyinov	Paula 1998 GEAC 19 3
3. Farkas	Petra 1999 UTE 18 2
4. Renkó	Evelin 1999 VEDAC 16 2
5. Veres	Bernadec 1999 UTE 13 3
6. Pazonyi	Réka 1999 NYSC 11 1
7. Bágyi	Erika 1998 AlberXrsa	SE 9 2
8. Patricia	Garcarova		 1999 Szlovákia 7 1

Fülöp	Virág 1998 VEDAC 7 1
10. Konkoly	Virág 1998 SZVSE 6 1

Sipos	Csenge 1999 Ikarus	BSE 6 1
Rippel	Rebeka 1998 BHSE 6 2
Varga	Nikolec 1998 Haladás	VSE 6 1

14. Sipos	Borbála 1999 KSI	SE 5 1
Renner	Luca 1998 Gödöllői	EAC 5 1
Együd	Luca 1998 EDSE 5 2

17. Lengyel	Anna 1999 Vasas 4 1
18. Tácsik	Anna 1998 DSc-Si 3 1

Antal	Izabella 1998 Szolnoki	SC-SI 3 1
Sorok	Klaudia 1998 Győri	Dózsa	SE 3 1

21. Németh	Nikolec 1998 BEAC 2 1
Tichov	Fruzsina 1999 BHSE 2 1
Lór	Anna 1999 KARC 2 1

24. Zentai	Vanda 1998 MVSI 1 1



400 m  leány
1. Renkó	Evelin 1999 VEDAC 27 3
2. Takács	Eliza 1998 Győri	AC 24 3
3. Kozma	Beana 1998 DSC	SI 17 4
4. Együd	Luca 1998 EDSE 16 3
5. Budai	Boglárka 1999 ARAK 14 2

Tóth	Rebeka 1999 UTE 10 2
7. Kis	Zsófia 1998 KSI	SE 9 2
8. Darabos	Alíz 1999 ARAK 7 2
9. Fekete	Zsófia 1999 Szekszárdi	AK	 6 1
10. Konkoly	Virág 1998 SZVSE 5 1

Rippel	Rebeka 1998 BHSE 5 1
12. Medvegy	Noémi 1999 Ikarus	BSE 4 1
13. Almási	Fanni 1999 UTE 3 1

Kis	Katalin 1999 Budaörsi	DSE 3 1
15. Rumi	Anna	Sára 1999 Vasas	SC 2 1
16. Gárdos	Piroska 1999 KVDSE 1 1

Csitkovics	Viktória 1999 Győri	AC 1 1

800 m  leány
1. Novák	Natália 1998 Békéscsabai	AC 25 3
2. Budai	Boglárka 1999 ARAK 21 3
3. Takács	Eliza 1998 Győri	AC 21 3
4. Tóth	Lili	Anna 1998 DOVASE 16 2
5. Bányai	Petra 1999 VEDAC 13 3
6. Finta	Sára 1999 Ikarus	BSE 12 2

Kozma	Beina 1998 DSC_SI 12 3
8. Bócz	Patrícia 1998 BHSE 11 3
9. Gárdos	Piroska 1999 KVDSE 10 2
10. Darabos	Alíz 1999 ARAK 7 1
11. Pavuk	Tira 1999 Békéscsabai	AC 5 1

MaróX	Kata 1999 KSI		SE 5 2
Németh	Eszter 1999 Gödöllői	EAC 5 1
Zahorán	Adrienn 1998 Békéscsabai	AC 5 2

15. Mógor	Boglárka 1999 UTE 3 1
Ragó	Nikolec 1998 ARAK 3 1
Samai	Zsuzsa 1998 KSI	SE 3 1

18. Konkoly	Natália 1999 GEAC 2 1
Salánki	Gréta 1999 Ikarus	BSE 2 1
Mátó	Gréta 1999 ARAK 2 2

21. Almási	Fanni 1999 UTE 1 1
Jurai	Zsófia 1999 BEAC 1 1



1500 m  leány
1. Pavuk	Tíra 1999 Békéscsabai	AC 25 3
2. Varga	KriszJna 1998 DSc-Si 20 3
3. Erőss	KaJca 1999 Gödöllői	EAC 16 2
4. Finta	Sára 1999 Ikarus	BSE 13 2
5. Mógor	Boglárka 1999 UTE 10 2

Szalay	Anec 1998 POSTÁS	SE 10 2
7. Tóth	Lili	Anna 1998 DOVASE 9 1
8. Megyeri	KriszXna 1998 Gyulai	AC 7 1

Hir	Csenge	Karola 1999 Zalaszám-ZAC 7 2
10. Gárdos	Piroska 1999 KVDSE 6 1
11. MaróX	Katalin 1999 KSI	SE 5 1
12. Ragó	Nikolec 1998 ARAK 4 1

Németh	Eszter 1999 Gödöllői	EAC 4 1
Mátó	Gréta 1999 ARAK 4 2
Gál	Fanni 1999 Soproni	AC 4 1

16. Vékony	Vanda 1999 Budaörsi	DSE 3 1
17. Tonács	Dóra 1999 DOVASE 2 1

3000 m leány
1. Máté	Anna 1999 Kaposvári	AC 22 3
2. Szalai	AneT 1998 Postás	SE 20 3
3. Pavuk	Tíra 1999 Békéscsabai	AC 18 2
4. Mógor	Boglárka 1999 UTE 13 2
5. Finta	Sára 1999 Ikarus	BSE 12 2
6. Vékony	Vanda 1999 Budaörsi	DSE 8 3

Hir	Csenge	Karola 1999 Zalaszám-ZAC 8 2
8. Varga	KriszXna 1998 DSc-Si 5 1

Megyeri	KriszXna 1998 GYAC 5 2
10. Gál	Fanni 1999 Soproni	AC 3 1

100 m (60 m) gát  leány
1. Edőcs	Fanni	Andrea 1998 MVSI 23 3
2. Sorok	Klaudia 1998 Győri	AC 18 2
3. Szemjanyinov	Paula 1998 GEAC 17 3
4. Veres	Bernadec 1999 UTE 16 3
5. Csernyánszki	Flóra 1999 GEAC 14 4
6. Tácsik	Anna 1998 DSC-SI 13 3

Lór	Anna 1999 KARC 13 2
8. Farkas	Petra 1999 UTE 9 1

Sztrehárszky	KaXnka 1999 BHSE 9 2
10. Varjú	Zsófia 1998 Ikarus	BSE 7 1

Tóth	Rebeka 1999 UTE 7 1
12. Renner	Luca 1998 GEAC 5 1
13. Kis	Zsófia 1998 KSI	SE 4 1

1999 4 1
Urbán	Kii 1998 BHSE 4 1

16. Soltész	Gréta 1998 Ócsa	SE 3 1
Ludányi	Virág 1999 Ikarus	BSE 3 1
Thardi	Veress	Zsófia 1999 ARAK 3 1

19. Kerék	Kata 1999 ARAK 2 1
20. Keresztes	Réka 1998 AC	Bonyhád 1 1

PeXk	Sára Csepeli	DAC



400	m	gát	leány
1. Kis	Zsófia 1998 KSI	SE 25 3
2. Tóth	Rebeka 1999 UTE 23 3
3. Almási	Fanni 1999 UTE 16 3
4. Konkoly	Virág 1998 SZVSE 15 3
5. Németh	Nikolec 1998 BEAC 12 2
6. Besszer	Rebeka 1998 ARAK 8 2
7. Ludányi	Virág 1999 Ikarus	BSE 4 2
8. Sipos	Borbála 1999 KSI	SE 1 1

Horváth	Loreca 1998 Haladás	VSE 1 1

2000	m	akadály	leány
1. Mógor	Boglárka 1999 UTE 23 3
2. Németh	Eszter 1999 GEAC 18 3
3. Ragó	NikoleT 1998 ARAK 12 2
4. Konkoly	Natália 1999 GEAC 11 2
5. Pavuk	Tira 1999 BCSAC 9 1

Tóth	Lili	Anna 1998 DOVASE 9 1
7. Besenyei	Ágota 1999 DOVASE 5 1

Magasugrás leány
1. Renner	Luca 1998 GEAC 34 4
2. Fekete	Fédra 1998 Reménység	Vác 34 4
3. Kriszt	Katalin 1999 GEAC 21.5 4
4. Gyurka	Borbála 1998 Favorit	AC 16 3
5. Katona	Kii 1999 AC	Bonyhád 8.5 2
6. Kovács	Emma 1998 GEAC 6 2
7. Kardos	Orsolya 1999 Vasas 5.5 2
8. 1999 5 1
9. Láng	Gabriella 1999 AlberXrsa	SE 4 1

Mógor	Zsófia 1999 VEDAC 4 1
11. Thardi-Veres	Zsófia 1999 ARAK 1 1

Rúdugrás  leány
1. Kriszt	Annamária 1999 GEAC 30 4
2. Schvara	Anna 1999 AC	Bonyhád 20 3
3. Kovács	Zsófia	Sára 1998 BHSE 18 2
4. Őry	Boglárka 1998 BHSE 14 3
5. Klekner	Hanga	Csenge 1999 DSC-SI 13 2
6. Földvári	Evelin 1998 BHSE 9 1
7. Marosi	Diána 1998 KSI	SE	SE 5 1

PeXk	Sára Csepeli	DAC



Távolugrás  leány
1. Varga	NikoleT 1998 HVSE 28 4
2. LesJ	Dia 1998 KARC 24 4
3. Farkas	Petra 1999 UTE 23 3
4. Hajdú	Loi 1998 Szolnoki	SC-SI 18 2
5. Gazdag	Florina 1998 BHSE 13 4
6. Őry	Boglárka 1998 BHSE 10 2
7. Földvári	Evelin 1998 BHSE 9 1

Soltész	Gréta 1998 Ócsa	SE 9 3
9. Renner	Luca 1998 GEAC 5 1

Veres	Bernadec 1999 KSI	SE 5 1
11. Lór	Anna 1999 KARC 4 1
12. Nagy	Alexandra 1999 Szolnoki	SC-SI 3 1

Kovács	Emma 1998 GEAC 3 1
14. Kareczki	Réka 1999 Reménység	Vác 2 1

Majosházi	Barbara 1999 FTC 2 1
16. Széki	Petra 1999 NYSC 1 1

Ilosvai	Zita 1999 GEAC 1 1
Dankó	Anna 1998 Dunakeszi	VSE 1 1

Hármasugrás  leány
1. LesJ	Dia 1998 KARC 27 3
2. CsóJ	JuszJna 1998 KVDSE 21 3
3. Filyó	Fanni 1998 Sz.SC-SI 21 3
4. Dankó	Anna 1998 DVSE 21 4
5. Tarnóczy	Virág 1998 KARC 16 3
6. Uzsoki	Virág 1998 MSSE 13 2
7. Varga	Fanni 1998 KARC 12 3
8. Prekli	Dalma 1999 UTE 6 1
9. Baranyi	Nikolec 1998 AC	Bonyhád 2 1

Szanyi	Dorocya 1999 PVSK 2 2
Kerék	Kata 1999 ARAK 2 1

Súlylökés  leány
1. Veiland	VioleTa 1998 Zalaszám-ZAC 36 4
2. Monoki	Katalin 1999 Reménység	Vác 32 4
3. Takács	Dóra 1999 Zalaszám-ZAC 19 3
4. Faragó	Dominika 1999 DSC-SI 15 4
5. Pinhasov	Ráhel 1998 NYSC 14 3
6. Rezsnák	Ella 1998 Reménység	Vác 11 2

Katos	Boglárka 1999 Mohácsi	TE 11 2
8. Fézler	KriszXna 1999 UTE 10 2
9. Széki	Petra	Diana 1999 NYSC 8 2
10. Varga	Barbara 1998 Dobó	SE 7 2

Renner	Luca 1998 GEAC 7 1
12. Zimonyi	Fanni 1998 Reménység	Vác 6 2
13. Kovács	Noémi 1999 NYSC 5 1
14. Fábián	Eszter 1999 Győri	AC 4 1

Kareczki	Réka 1999 Reménység	Vác 4 1
16. Lór	Anna 1999 KARC 3 1

Veréb	Alexandra 1999 NYSC 3 1
Bóbis	Dorina 1999 Reménység	Vác 3 1

19. Tremmel	Barbara 1998 UTE 2 1
Németh	Eszter 1998 Dobó	SE 2 1

21. Milfai	Viktória 1999 Dobó	SE 1 1
Kiss	Virág 1998 VEDAC 1 1



Diszkoszvetés  leány
1. Kovács	Noémi 1998 NYSC 30 4
2. Kálmán	Alexandra 1998 VEDAC 25 3
3. Takács	Dóra 1999 Zalaszám-ZAC 23 3
4. Ódor	Vivien 1998 Vitalitás	SE 15 3
5. Pinhasov	Ráhel 1998 NYSC 13 3

Varga	Barbara 1998 Dobó	SE 13 3
7. Kontra	Margit 1998 AC	Bonyhád 10 2
8. Veiland	Violeca 1998 Zalaszám-ZAC 8 3
9. Katos	Boglárka 1999 Mohácsi	TE 6 1
10. Veréb	Alexandra 1999 NYSC 5 1
11. Széki	Petra 1999 NYSC 4 1

Németh	Eszter 1998 Dobó	SE 4 2
13. Nagy	Ágnes 1999 hódiák 1 1

Horváth	Sára 1999 Zalaszám-ZAC 1 1

Kalapácsvetés  leány
1. Németh	Eszter 1998 Dobó	SE 36 4
2. Csébi	Fruzsina 1999 PSE 29 4
3. Varga	Barbara 1998 Dobó	SE 28 4
4. Ódor	Vivien 1998 Vitalitás	SE 21 3
5. Milfai	Viktória 1999 Dobó	SE 15 4
6. Varga	Anita 1998 Dobó	SE 11 3
7. Kékesi	Regina 1998 Vitalitás	SE 8 4
8. Csalló	Alexa 1998 Ikarus	BSE 6 2
9. Benedek	Boglárka 1998 Dobó	SE 4 1
9. Csáky	Janka 1999 KARC 4 2

Gerelyhajítás  leány
1. Tremmel	Barbara 1998 UTE 32 4
2. Tóth	Laura 1999 Egri	SSE 31 4
3. Kareczki	Réka 1999 Reménység	Vác 26 4
4. Györe	Fanni 1998 GEAC 20 4
5. Máté	Fanni 1999 Szekszárdi	AK	 18 2
6. Bóbis	Dorina 1999 Reménység	Vác 15 3
7. Faragó	Dominika 1999 DSC_SI 7 2
8. Papp	Zsófia 1998 AC	Bonyhád 6 1
9. Rezsnák	Ella 1998 Reménység	Vác 4 1

Szalai	Szimoneca 1998 UTE 4 1
11. Szabó	Dorocya 1998 EGRI	SSE 3 1

Nagy	Adrienn 1999 EGRI	SSE 3 1
Lór	Anna 1999 KARC 3 1

14. Kis	Virág 1998 GEAC 2 1
Papp	Margaréta 1998 Soproni	AC 2 1

16. Kovács	Emma 1998 GEAC 1 1
1999 1 1

Gyaloglás  leány
1. Dimanopulosz	Daphne 1999 BHSE 27 3
2. Komoróczy	Laura	Petronella 1999 BHSE 19 3
3. Bócz	Patrícia 1998 BHSE 16 2
4. Richter	Dóra 1998 BEAC 12 2
5. Balogh	Bianka 1999 Hunyadi	DSE 11 2

Kiss	Debóra	Nikolec 1999 MVSI 11 3
7. Elek	Dóra 1998 Hunyadi	DSE 8 2
8. Tatay	Kata 1999 BHSE 6 2

Zeman	Mercédesz Csepeli	DAC


